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Gigabit Ethernet /  
Fiber Channel Applications 

3.3 to 5V, 1310nm, 1x9 – 1.25 / 1.0625 GBaud,  
Power Budget 11 dBm 

 

 

Key Features & Benefits 
 Industry Standard 1x9 Footprint 

 Link Distance Up to 10Km with 9/125um SMF 

 1310nm Fabry-Perot Laser 

 PECL Differential Data Inputs and Outputs 

 TTL Signal Detect 

 Compliant with IEEE 802.3z GbE Specification 

 3.3 to 5V Power Supply 

 Class 1 Laser Product 

 AC/AC  TTL Interface 

 RoHS Compliance 

 

 

Applications 
 Switch to Switch Interface 
 Mass Storage Systems 
 Gigabit Ethernet 
 Point to Point Link 

 

 
Ordering Information 

 

QDX-19-4-2M-T-x 
 

QDX Family (all options): 
 

QDX  - 19  - 4  - xx - T  - x 
 

 
Code Light Source Mode Symbol Power Budget  Code Housing Clip 

1 850nm VCSEL MM SX 9dBm  N None 

1M 1310nm FP MM MLX 11dBm  F Forward 

2M 1310nm FP SM LX 11dBm  Blank Backward 

2L 1310nm DFB SM LHX 20dBm    
3 1550nm DFB SM XD 18dBm    

3L 1550nm DFB SM ZD 23dBm    
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Transmitters 
Parameter Symbol MIN Typical MAX Unit 
Optical Transmit Power1 Po -9  -3 dBm 
Extinction Ratio (P1/P0) ER 9   dB 
Center Wavelength λC 1280 1310 1355 nm 
Spectral Width (RMS) Δλ   4 nm 
Optical Rise Time2 tR   260 ps 
Optical Fall Time2 tF   260 ps 
Relative Intensity Noise RIN   -120 dB/Hz 
Total Jitter Tj   227 ps 
Eye Diagram Compliant with IEEE 802.3z 
Power Supply Current   100 140 mA 

 
1. Output power is power coupled into a 9/125 um single mode fiber 
2. Without filter 20% - 80% Values 
 

Receivers 
Parameter Symbol MIN Typical MAX Unit 
Optical Input Power – Maximum1 PIN -3   dBm 
Optical Input Power – Minimum (Sensitivity)1 PIN   -20 dBm 
Operating Center Wavelength λC 1260  1610 nm 
Optical Return Loss ORL 12   dB 
Receiver Electrical 3dB Upper Cutoff Frequency    1500 MHz 
Signal Detect – Asserted PA   -20 dBm 
Signal Detect – Deasserted PD -32   dBm 
Signal Detect – Hysteresis PA-PD 1  6 dB 
Power Supply Current ICC  120 140 mA 
Signal Detect Voltage – Low VOL   0.8 V 
Signal Detect Voltage – High  VOH 2   V 

 
1. BER < 10-12 

 
 
 

For more information on this product consult the QDX-19-4-2M-T-x product data sheet. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 
Stratos International, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service identified in this publication, without notice. Stratos International, Inc. recommends that its customers obtain the latest version of the 

publications to verify, before placing orders, that the information being relied on is current. Stratos International, Inc. warrants performance of its optical link products to current specifications in accordance with the Stratos International, Inc. standard 

warranty. Testing and other quality control techniques are utilized to the extent that Stratos International, Inc. has determined it to be necessary to support this warranty. Specific testing of all parameters of each optical link product is not necessarily 

performed on all optical link products. Stratos International, Inc. products are not designed for use in life support appliances, devices, or systems where malfunction of a Stratos International, Inc. product can reasonably be expected to result in a personal 

injury. Stratos International, Inc. customers using or selling optical link products for use in such applications do so at their own risk and agree to fully indemnify Stratos International, Inc. for any damages resulting from such improper use or sale. Stratos 

International, Inc. assumes no liability for Stratos International, Inc. applications assistance, customer product design, software performance, or infringement of patents or services described here in. Nor does Stratos International, Inc. warrant or represent 

that a license, either expressed or implied is granted under any patent right, copyright, or intellectual property right, and makes no representations or warranties that these products are free from patent, copyright, or intellectual property rights. Applications 

that are described herein for any of the optical link products are for illustrative purposes only. Stratos International, Inc. makes no representation or warranty that such applications will be suitable for the specified use without further testing or modification. 

 


